9 LIME TREE VILLAGE - BILTON - WOODLANDS - HILLSIDE - ROKEBY - TOWN CENTRE - CLIFTON - (NORTH KILWORTH)

Mondays To Saturdays

Lime Tree Village

Bilton The Green

Cymberline Way

Sainsburys Dunchurch Road

Hillside Estate Chaucer Road

Rokeby Estate Charlesfield Road

Rugby Church Street

Rugby Clifton Road

Southfields Faraday Road

Eastlands Road

Clifton Road Jolly Brewers
Clifton South Road

Clifton Opp. Bulls Head

Newton The Leys

Newton The Leys

Clifton South Road

Clifton Opp. Bulls Head

Clifton Road Jolly Brewers
Eastlands Road

Southfields Faraday Road
Rugby Clifton Road

Rugby North Street

Rokeby Estate Charlesfield Road

Sch
0758
0803
0808
0810
0815
0818

0838
0841
0845
0849
0855
0900
0904
0906

0910
0913

HolS
0800
0803
0808
0810
0815
0818

0945
0949
0953
0956
1000
1004
1010
1015
1019
1021

1025
1028

0910
0913
0918
0920
0923
0928

1115
1119
1123
1126
1130
1134
1140
1145
1149
1151

1155
1158

1025
1028
1033
1035
1038
1043
1049

1245
1249
1253
1256
1300
1304
1310
1315
1319
1321

1325
1328

1155
1158
1203
1205
1208
1213
1219

1415
1419
1423
1426
1430
1434
1440
1445
1453
1459
1501

1505
1508

1325
1328
1333
1335
1338
1343
1349

Sch
1553
1557
1601
1604

1610

1615

1619

1621

1624C

1629
E

1505
1508
1513
1515
1518
1523
1529

HolSs
1553
1557
1601
1604

1610
1615
1619
1621

1625
1628

HolS
1625
1628
1633
1635
1638
1643

1735
1737
1745
1751
1753

1757
1800

1757
1800
1805
1807
1810
1812

1820
1825
1829
1831

1835
1838

1835
1838
1843
1845
1850
1853



Hillside Estate Chaucer Road 1053 1223 1353 1533

Dunchurch Road by Sainsburys 1058 1228 1358 1538
Cymberline Way 1100 1230 1400 1540
Bilton The Green 0936 1104 1234 1404 1544
Lime Tree Village 0940 1108 1238 1408 1548
CODES: A - Service continues to Rugby High School B - Service starts from Rugby High School at 1600 C - Time shown is outside Bulls Head

HolS - Saturdays and when schools are closed NS - Not Saturdays Sch - Schooldays only
D - Starts from North Kilworth White Lion (0735) South Kilworth White Hart (0740) Swinford (0746) & Catthorpe Cherry Tree (0751)
E - Continues to Catthorpe Cherry Tree (1635), Swinford (1641) South Kilworth White Hart (1646) and North Kilworth (1651)

ROUTE:

Outward: Lime Tree Village, Thurlaston Drive, Cawston Lane, Coventry Road, Main Street, Bawnmore Road, Longrood Road, Cymberline Way, Montague Road, Dunchurch Road, Orson
Leys, Chaucer Road, Norton Leys, Long Furlong, Charlesfield Road, Dunchurch Road, Gyratory, Corporation Street, Evreux Way, North Street, Church Street, Clifton Road, Lower
Hillmorton Road, Eastlands Road, Clifton Road, Vicarage Hill, Rugby Road, Clifton, South Road, Hillmorton Lane, Lillbourne Road, Main Street

1415 & 1735: Diverts from Clifton Road via Whitehall Road, Hillmorton Road, Cromwell Road, Naseby Road, Faraday Road, Pytchley Road, Cromwell Road, Hillmorton Road, Slade
Road, to rejoin route at Lower Hillmorton Road

1553 Sch: Lime Tree Village, Thurlaston Drive, Cawston Lane, Coventry Road, Main Street, Bawnmore Road, Longrood Road, Cymberline Way, Montague Road, Dunchurch Road,
Gyratory, then as outward route to Vicarage Hill then via Rugby Road, Clifton, Main Street, Church Street, Newton Road, Newton, Main Street, Newton Lane, The Leys (Turn), Newton
Lane, Main Street, Newton Road, Newton Manor Lane, A5, Rugby Road, Catthorpe, Main Street, Rugby Road, Swinford, Stamford Road, Kilworth Road, Rugby Road, South Kilworth,
North Road, South Kilworth Road, North Kilworth, A4304

1553 HolS: Lime Tree Village, Thurlaston Drive, Cawston Lane, Coventry Road, Main Street, Bawnmore Road, Longrood Road, Cymberline Way, Montague Road, Dunchurch Road,
Gyratory, then as outward route

Return:  Clifton, Main Street, then as reverse of outward route

0735 Sch: North Kilworth, A4304, South Kilworth Road, North Road, South Kilworth, Rugby Road, Kilworth Road, Swinford, Stamford Road, Rugby Road, Catthorpe, Main Street, Rugby
Road, A5, Newton Manor Lane, Newton, Newton Lane, The Leys (Turn), Newton Lane, Main Street, Newton Road, Clifton, Church Street, Main Street, Rugby Road, then as reverse of
outward route to Dunchurch Road, Bawnmore Road, Longrood Road

0910: As return route to Gyratory, then via Bilton Road, The Green, Main Street, Coventry Road, Cawston Lane to Lime Tree Village



sketb
TextBox
ROUTE:																	
Outward:	Lime Tree Village, Thurlaston Drive, Cawston Lane, Coventry Road, Main Street, Bawnmore Road, Longrood Road, Cymberline Way, Montague Road, Dunchurch Road, Orson Leys, Chaucer Road, Norton Leys, Long Furlong, Charlesfield Road, Dunchurch Road, Gyratory, Corporation Street, Evreux Way, North Street, Church Street, Clifton Road, Lower Hillmorton Road, Eastlands Road, Clifton Road, Vicarage Hill, Rugby Road, Clifton, South Road, Hillmorton Lane, Lillbourne Road, Main Street																
																	
1415 & 1735:	Diverts from Clifton Road via Whitehall Road, Hillmorton Road, Cromwell Road, Naseby Road, Faraday Road, Pytchley Road, Cromwell Road, Hillmorton Road, Slade Road, to rejoin route at Lower Hillmorton Road																
																	
1553 Sch:	Lime Tree Village, Thurlaston Drive, Cawston Lane, Coventry Road, Main Street, Bawnmore Road, Longrood Road, Cymberline Way, Montague Road, Dunchurch Road, Gyratory, then as outward route to Vicarage Hill then via Rugby Road, Clifton, Main Street, Church Street, Newton Road, Newton, Main Street, Newton Lane, The Leys (Turn), Newton Lane, Main Street, Newton Road, Newton Manor Lane, A5, Rugby Road, Catthorpe, Main Street, Rugby Road, Swinford, Stamford Road, Kilworth Road, Rugby Road, South Kilworth, North Road, South Kilworth Road, North Kilworth, A4304 																
																	
1553 HolS:	Lime Tree Village, Thurlaston Drive, Cawston Lane, Coventry Road, Main Street, Bawnmore Road, Longrood Road, Cymberline Way, Montague Road, Dunchurch Road, Gyratory, then as outward route 																
																	
																	
Return:	Clifton, Main Street, then as reverse of outward route 																
0735 Sch:	North Kilworth, A4304, South Kilworth Road, North Road, South Kilworth, Rugby Road, Kilworth Road, Swinford, Stamford Road, Rugby Road, Catthorpe, Main Street, Rugby Road, A5, Newton Manor Lane, Newton, Newton Lane, The Leys (Turn), Newton Lane, Main Street, Newton Road, Clifton, Church Street, Main Street, Rugby Road, then as reverse of outward route to Dunchurch Road, Bawnmore Road, Longrood Road																
																	
0910:	As return route to Gyratory, then via Bilton Road, The Green, Main Street, Coventry Road, Cawston Lane to Lime Tree Village																







