9 LIME TREE VILLAGE - BILTON - WOODLANDS - HILLSIDE - ROKEBY - TOWN CENTRE - CLIFTON - (NORTH KILWORTH)

Mondays To Saturdays

,											
							В				
							Sch	HolS			
Lime Tree Village			0945	1115	1245	1415	1553	1553			
Bilton The Green			0949	1119	1249	1419	1557	1557			
Cymberline Way		0838	0953	1123	1253	1423	1601	1601			
Sainsburys Dunchurch Road		0841	0956	1126	1256	1426	1604	1604			
Hillside Estate Chaucer Road		0845	1000	1130	1300	1430					
Rokeby Estate Charlesfield Road		0849	1004	1134	1304	1434					
Rugby Church Street		0855	1010	1140	1310	1440	1610	1610	1735	1820	
Rugby Clifton Road		0900	1015	1145	1315	1445	1615	1615	1737	1825	
Southfields Faraday Road						1453			1745		
Eastlands Road		0904	1019	1149	1319	1459	1619	1619	1751	1829	
Clifton Road Jolly Brewers		0906	1021	1151	1321	1501	1621	1621	1753	1831	
Clifton South Road		0910	1025	1155	1325	1505		1625	1757	1835	
Clifton Opp. Bulls Head		0913	1028	1158	1328	1508	1624C	1628	1800	1838	
Newton The Leys							1629				
							E				
	D										
	Sch	HolS						HolS			
Newton The Leys	0758										
Clifton South Road		0800	0910	1025	1155	1325	1505	1625	1757	1835	
Clifton Opp. Bulls Head	0803	0803	0913	1028	1158	1328	1508	1628	1800	1838	
Clifton Road Jolly Brewers	0808	0808	0918	1033	1203	1333	1513	1633	1805	1843	
Eastlands Road	0810	0810	0920	1035	1205	1335	1515	1635	1807	1845	
Southfields Faraday Road											
Rugby Clifton Road	0815	0815	0923	1038	1208	1338	1518	1638	1810	1850	
Rugby North Street	0818	0818	0928	1043	1213	1343	1523	1643	1812	1853	
Rokeby Estate Charlesfield Road	A			1049	1219	1349	1529				

Hillside Estate Chaucer Road	 		1053	1223	1353	1533	 	
Dunchurch Road by Sainsburys	 		1058	1228	1358	1538	 	
Cymberline Way	 		1100	1230	1400	1540	 	
Bilton The Green	 	0936	1104	1234	1404	1544	 	
Lime Tree Village	 	0940	1108	1238	1408	1548	 	

CODES:

A - Service continues to Rugby High School B - Service starts from Rugby High School at 1600 C - Time shown is outside Bulls Head HolS - Saturdays and when schools are closed NS - Not Saturdays Sch - Schooldays only

D - Starts from North Kilworth White Lion (0735) South Kilworth White Hart (0740) Swinford (0746) & Catthorpe Cherry Tree (0751)

E - Continues to Catthorpe Cherry Tree (1635), Swinford (1641) South Kilworth White Hart (1646) and North Kilworth (1651)

ROUTE:

Outward: Lime Tree Village, Thurlaston Drive, Cawston Lane, Coventry Road, Main Street, Bawnmore Road, Longrood Road, Cymberline Way, Montague Road, Dunchurch Road, Orson Leys, Chaucer Road, Norton Leys, Long Furlong, Charlesfield Road, Dunchurch Road, Gyratory, Corporation Street, Evreux Way, North Street, Church Street, Clifton Road, Lower Hillmorton Road, Eastlands Road, Clifton Road, Vicarage Hill, Rugby Road, Clifton, South Road, Hillmorton Lane, Lillbourne Road, Main Street

1415 & 1735: Diverts from Clifton Road via Whitehall Road, Hillmorton Road, Cromwell Road, Naseby Road, Faraday Road, Pytchley Road, Cromwell Road, Hillmorton Road, Slade Road, to rejoin route at Lower Hillmorton Road

1553 Sch: Lime Tree Village, Thurlaston Drive, Cawston Lane, Coventry Road, Main Street, Bawnmore Road, Longrood Road, Cymberline Way, Montague Road, Dunchurch Road, Gyratory, then as outward route to Vicarage Hill then via Rugby Road, Clifton, Main Street, Church Street, Newton Road, Newton, Main Street, Newton Lane, The Leys (Turn), Newton Lane, Main Street, Newton Road, Newton Road, Newton Road, Newton Lane, The Leys (Turn), Newton Lane, Main Street, Newton Road, Swinford, Stamford Road, Kilworth Road, Rugby Road, South Kilworth, North Road, South Kilworth Road, North Kilworth, A4304

1553 HolS: Lime Tree Village, Thurlaston Drive, Cawston Lane, Coventry Road, Main Street, Bawnmore Road, Longrood Road, Cymberline Way, Montague Road, Dunchurch Road, Gyratory, then as outward route

Return: Clifton, Main Street, then as reverse of outward route

0735 Sch: North Kilworth, A4304, South Kilworth Road, North Road, South Kilworth, Rugby Road, Kilworth Road, Swinford, Stamford Road, Rugby Road, Catthorpe, Main Street, Rugby Road, A5, Newton Manor Lane, Newton, Newton Lane, The Leys (Turn), Newton Lane, Main Street, Newton Road, Clifton, Church Street, Main Street, Rugby Road, then as reverse of outward route to Dunchurch Road, Bawnmore Road, Longrood Road

0910: As return route to Gyratory, then via Bilton Road, The Green, Main Street, Coventry Road, Cawston Lane to Lime Tree Village